
MARYLAND STATE BOARD OF ELECTIONS
REGISTRATION FIGURES  -  ACTIVE VOTERS BY COUNTY
AS OF JANUARY 22, 2008 (Eligible for 2008 Primary Election)

UNAFFILIATED
DEMOCRAT REPUBLICAN GREEN LIBERTARIAN & OTHER TOTAL PERCENTAGE

ALLEGANY 16,488 19,250 105 58 4,883 40,784 1.3006%
ANNE ARUNDEL 132,198 115,379 811 655 54,048 303,091 9.6656%
BALTIMORE CITY 265,534 32,057 1,556 415 36,796 336,358 10.7265%
BALTIMORE CO. 271,502 125,894 1,295 897 62,303 461,891 14.7297%
CALVERT 20,864 20,884 109 99 8,822 50,778 1.6193%
CAROLINE 6,865 6,649 27 50 2,579 16,170 0.5157%
CARROLL 32,725 51,827 222 165 14,313 99,252 3.1652%
CECIL 22,913 21,222 121 122 10,408 54,786 1.7471%
CHARLES 39,413 24,543 106 97 12,785 76,944 2.4537%
DORCHESTER 9,335 6,483 21 21 2,026 17,886 0.5704%
FREDERICK 45,699 54,611 331 226 22,384 123,251 3.9305%
GARRETT 4,906 10,711 32 32 1,560 17,241 0.5498%
HARFORD 59,627 58,898 247 254 19,003 138,029 4.4018%
HOWARD 74,765 52,797 428 318 30,932 159,240 5.0782%
KENT 5,985 4,304 42 17 1,601 11,949 0.3811%
MONTGOMERY 275,038 120,190 1,344 791 107,006 504,369 16.0844%
PRINCE GEORGE'S 330,758 47,033 639 509 64,311 443,250 14.1353%
QUEEN ANNE'S 10,841 13,278 49 68 3,819 28,055 0.8947%
ST. MARY'S 22,275 20,681 128 94 9,008 52,186 1.6642%
SOMERSET 7,021 3,976 12 14 1,462 12,485 0.3981%
TALBOT 10,092 11,256 62 66 3,820 25,296 0.8067%
WASHINGTON 30,284 36,120 207 155 12,867 79,633 2.5395%
WICOMICO 22,968 18,902 93 92 7,685 49,740 1.5862%
WORCESTER 15,006 12,904 61 64 5,074 33,109 1.0558%

TOTAL 1,733,102 889,849 8,048 5,279 499,495 3,135,773
55.2687% 28.3773% 0.2567% 0.1683% 15.9289%



MARYLAND STATE BOARD OF ELECTIONS
REGISTRATION FIGURES  -  ACTIVE VOTERS BY CONGRESIONAL DISTRICT
AS OF JANUARY 22, 2008 (Eligible for 2008 Presidential Primary Election)

UNAFFILIATED
DEMOCRAT REPUBLICAN GREEN LIBERTARIAN & OTHER TOTAL

FIRST CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT

ANNE ARUNDEL 27,098 32,598 187 148 12,061 72,092
BALTIMORE COUNTY 20,165 19,242 124 69 5,513 45,113

CAROLINE 6,865 6,649 27 50 2,579 16,170
CECIL 22,914 21,224 121 122 10,409 54,790

DORCHESTER 9,335 6,483 21 21 2,026 17,886
HARFORD 29,329 34,648 136 135 9,689 73,937

KENT 5,985 4,304 42 17 1,601 11,949
QUEEN ANNE'S 10,841 13,278 49 68 3,819 28,055

SOMERSET 7,021 3,976 12 14 1,462 12,485
TALBOT 10,092 11,256 62 66 3,820 25,296

WICOMICO 22,968 18,902 93 92 7,685 49,740
WORCESTER 15,006 12,904 61 64 5,074 33,109

FIRST DISTRICT TOTALS 187,619 185,464 935 866 65,738 440,622

UNAFFILIATED
DEMOCRAT REPUBLICAN GREEN LIBERTARIAN & OTHER TOTAL

SECOND CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT
ANNE ARUNDEL 28,202 16,621 131 110 10,024 55,088

BALTIMORE CITY 44,199 4,863 137 45 5,465 54,709
BALTIMORE COUNTY 125,110 53,066 504 427 28,365 207,472

HARFORD 23,045 14,372 73 90 6,938 44,518

SECOND DISTRICT TOTALS 220,556 88,922 845 672 50,792 361,787

UNAFFILIATED
DEMOCRAT REPUBLICAN GREEN LIBERTARIAN & OTHER TOTAL



THIRD CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT
ANNE ARUNDEL 63,649 51,462 393 312 25,955 141,771

BALTIMORE CITY 65,720 16,197 623 191 14,085 96,816
BALTIMORE COUNTY 68,727 29,876 386 229 16,249 115,467

HOWARD 22,844 12,969 136 99 9,322 45,370

THIRD DISTRICT TOTALS 220,940 110,504 1,538 831 65,611 399,424

UNAFFILIATED
DEMOCRAT REPUBLICAN GREEN LIBERTARIAN & OTHER TOTAL

FOURTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT
MONTGOMERY 75,813 35,996 363 230 29,953 142,355

PRINCE GEORGE'S 182,871 13,879 170 187 28,711 225,818

FOURTH DISTRICT TOTALS 258,684 49,875 533 417 58,664 368,173

UNAFFILIATED
DEMOCRAT REPUBLICAN GREEN LIBERTARIAN & OTHER TOTAL

FIFTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT
ANNE ARUNDEL 13,249 14,698 100 85 6,008 34,140

CALVERT 20,864 20,884 109 99 8,822 50,778
CHARLES 39,413 24,543 106 97 12,785 76,944

PRINCE GEORGE'S 134,816 31,901 412 302 32,605 200,036
ST. MARY'S 22,275 20,681 128 94 9,008 52,186

FIFTH DISTRICT TOTALS 230,617 112,707 855 677 69,228 414,084

UNAFFILIATED
DEMOCRAT REPUBLICAN GREEN LIBERTARIAN & OTHER TOTAL

SIXTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT
ALLEGANY 16,488 19,250 105 58 4,883 40,784

BALTIMORE COUNTY 8,752 10,941 85 40 3,093 22,911
CARROLL 32,725 51,827 222 165 14,313 99,252



FREDERICK 45,699 54,611 331 226 22,384 123,251
GARRETT 4,906 10,711 32 32 1,560 17,241
HARFORD 7,253 9,878 38 29 2,376 19,574

MONTGOMERY 4,545 5,110 30 25 2,498 12,208
WASHINGTON 30,284 36,120 207 155 12,867 79,633

SIXTH DISTRICT TOTALS 150,652 198,448 1,050 730 63,974 414,854

UNAFFILIATED
DEMOCRAT REPUBLICAN GREEN LIBERTARIAN & OTHER TOTAL

SEVENTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT
BALTIMORE CITY 155,615 10,997 796 179 17,246 184,833

BALTIMORE COUNTY 48,751 12,769 196 132 9,084 70,932
HOWARD 51,921 39,828 292 219 21,610 113,870

SEVENTH DISTRICT TOTALS 256,287 63,594 1,284 530 47,940 369,635

UNAFFILIATED
DEMOCRAT REPUBLICAN GREEN LIBERTARIAN & OTHER TOTAL

EIGHTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT
MONTGOMERY 194,680 79,084 951 536 74,555 349,806

PRINCE GEORGE'S 13,071 1,253 57 20 2,995 17,396

EIGHTH DISTRICT TOTALS 207,751 80,337 1,008 556 77,550 367,202


